
From: Mike Kuo
Sent: Friday, May 04, 2001 5:42 PM
To: 'etcemi@ms29.hinet.net'
Subject: RE: JESMAY ELECTRONICS CO., LTD., FCC ID:NOQJM2073, AN01T1250

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Due By: Friday, May 11, 2001 6:30 PM
Flag Status: Flagged

Dear Mike,

Sorry for above application. I had replied it for a more than 3 weeks via CCS
Web site, I think it is just in case of no receipt. In reference to the
operation frequencies, sorry for our omission. The correct frequencies are as
follows:
CH1      2410 MHz
CH2      2430MHz
CH3      2450MHz
CH4      2470MHz

If you have any further questions, please inform me.

Regards,

K. C. Chen
ETC/EMC Department

Dear K.C.:

This application has been a while.  Please let me know the status.

Best Regards

Mike Kuo

-----Original Message-----
From: Mike Kuo
Sent: Friday, March 16, 2001 2:08 PM
To: 'etcemi@ms29.hinet.net'
Subject: FW: JESMAY ELECTRONICS CO., LTD., FCC ID:NOQJM2073, AN01T1250

-----Original Message-----
From: certadm [mailto:certadm@ccsemc.com]
Sent: None
To: etcemi@ms29.hinet.net
Cc: mkuo@ccsemc.com
Subject: JESMAY ELECTRONICS CO., LTD., FCC ID:NOQJM2073, AN01T1250

Notice_content
 -------------
Question #1 EUT is a 4 channel transmitter. The application was made by
indicat



ing 2410, 250, and 2470 MHz.  Please explain.

Best Regards

Mike K uo / TCB Certifier
The items indicated above must be submitted before p

rocessing can continue on the above referenced application. Failure to
provide the requested information within 60 days of the original e-mail
 date may result in application dismissal and forfeiture of the filing
fee. Also, please note that partial responses increase processing time
and should not be submitted. Any questions about the content of this co
rrespondence should be directed to the e-mail address listed below the
name of the sender.


